
THE LUXURY
Presented in a willow tray containing:

Reids Salted Caramel Oat Crumbles 150g
Gold Crown Chocolate Slab Topped with Milk & White 

Chocolate Chips Beech’s Continental Classic Collection 90g
Radfords Handmade West Country Crumbly Butter Fudge Bag 

113g Yorkshire Popcorn Luxury Toffee 90g
James White Russet Apple Juice 75cl
Orchard Preserves Marmalade 227g

The Dormen Luxury Bombay Mix 85g
Brown Bag Crisps Lightly Salted 150g

Diego de Almagro Reserva 2012 



ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE 
TIME THAT THIS GIFT WAS PUBLISHED ON OUR WEBSITE, BUT 

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS 
MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT 

REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. 

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR 
ANY OTHER DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE CONTACT US 

PRIOR TO PURCHASE.



Code Product Name NET Weight Symbol 

008481 Brown Bag Crisps Lightly Salted 150 g 

 

 

Ingredients 

Potatoes, sunflower oil, salt (1.2%)  
 
For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the ‘suitable for’ table 
below. 

 

Energy(kc
al) 

Fat(g) Saturates(
g) 

Carbohydrate
s(g) 

Sugars(g) Protein(g
) 

Salt(g) Fibre(g) ABV 

514 29 2 59 0 5 1 3 0 

 

Allergens 

Celery & Products 
Thereof 

Cereals Containing Gluten 
Namely Wheat 

Crustaceans &  
Products Thereof 

Egg & Products 
Thereof 

Fish & Products 
Thereof 

FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE 

Lupin & Products 
Thereof 

Milk & Products Thereof Molluscs & 
Products Thereof 

Mustard & 
Products Thereof 

Nuts 

FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE 

Peanuts & 
Products Thereof 

Sesame Seeds & Products 
Thereof 

Soyabeans & 
Products Thereof 

Sulphur Dioxide & 
Or Sulphites 

FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE 

 

Suitable For 

Vegetarian Vegan Alcohol 
Free 

Artificial 
Free 

TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE 



 

VHCode ProductName WeightNET Symbol 
1012177 Reids Salted Caramel Oat Crumbles 150 g 

 

 

Ingredients 
Oats (26%), Wheat flour (with calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), Butter (milk, salt), Sugar, Salted 
Caramel pieces (11%) (sugar, glucose syrup, vegetable fat (shea kernel, palm oil, emulsifiers (sunflower 
lecithin, soya lecithin), unsalted butter (milk), water, skimmed & condensed milk, salt, sugar icing, 
natural flavouring), Golden Syrup, Raising agents (sodium bicarbonates, diphosphates, sodium 
carbonates). 

 

Energy(k
cal) 

Fat(g) Saturate
s(g) 

Carbohydrat
es(g) 

Sugars(
g) 

Protein
(g) 

Salt(g) Fibre(g
) 

ABV 

518 25.7 15.1 63.9 30.8 5.8 1.3 3.5 0 
 

 

Allergen:Celery
&ProductsTher
eof 

Allergen:CerealsCont
ainingGlutenNamely
Wheat 

Allergen:Crustac
eans& 
ProductsThereof 

Allergen:Egg&Pr
oductsThereof 

Allergen:Fish
&ProductsThe
reof 

FALSE TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE 
Allergen:Lupin
&ProductsTher
eof 

Allergen:Milk&Produ
ctsThereof 

Allergen:Mollusc
s&ProductsThere
of 

Allergen:Mustar
d&ProductsTher
eof 

Allergen:Nuts 

FALSE TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE 
Allergen:Peanut
s&ProductsTher
eof 

Allergen:SesameSeed
s&ProductsThereof 

Allergen:Soyabe
ans&ProductsTh
ereof 

Allergen:Sulphur
Dioxide&OrSulp
hites 

FALSE FALSE TRUE FALSE 
 

 

Vegetarian Vegan AlcoholFree ArtificialFree 
TRUE FALSE TRUE TRUE 

 



 

VHCode ProductName WeightNET Symbol 
1009957 James White Russet Apple Juice 75 cl 

 

 

Ingredients 
Pressed English Apple Juice (100%), antioxidant: ascorbic acid 

 

Energy(k
cal) 

Fat(g) Saturate
s(g) 

Carbohydrat
es(g) 

Sugars(
g) 

Protein
(g) 

Salt(g) Fibre(g
) 

ABV 

59 0.1 0.1 14.7 14.3 0.2 0.1 0.5 0 
 

 

Allergen:Celery
&ProductsTher
eof 

Allergen:CerealsCont
ainingGlutenNamely
Wheat 

Allergen:Crustac
eans& 
ProductsThereof 

Allergen:Egg&Pr
oductsThereof 

Allergen:Fish
&ProductsThe
reof 

FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE 
Allergen:Lupin
&ProductsTher
eof 

Allergen:Milk&Produ
ctsThereof 

Allergen:Mollusc
s&ProductsThere
of 

Allergen:Mustar
d&ProductsTher
eof 

Allergen:Nuts 

FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE 
Allergen:Peanut
s&ProductsTher
eof 

Allergen:SesameSeed
s&ProductsThereof 

Allergen:Soyabe
ans&ProductsTh
ereof 

Allergen:Sulphur
Dioxide&OrSulp
hites 

FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE 
 

 

Vegetarian Vegan AlcoholFree ArtificialFree 
TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE 

 



 

VHCode ProductName WeightNET Symbol 
1012640 The Dormen Luxury Bombay Mix - Doy Bag 85 g 

 

 

Ingredients 
Bombay Blend (85%), [Gram flour noodles (61%), (gram flour, maize flour, potato starch, rapeseed oil, 
salt, turmeric, chilli, caraway seed), Peanuts (18%), (peanuts, rapeseed oil, salt), Lentils (7%), (lentils, 
rapeseed oil), Chickpeas (6%), (chickpeas, rapeseed oil),  Green Split Peas (6%), (green split peas, 
rapeseed oil), Spices (chilli)], Golden Raisins (15%), [Raisins (99%), Sunflower Oil, Sulphur Dioxide]. 

 

Energy(k
cal) 

Fat(g) Saturate
s(g) 

Carbohydrat
es(g) 

Sugars(
g) 

Protein
(g) 

Salt(g) Fibre(g
) 

ABV 

397 16 2.8 49 29 8.7 0.9 12 0 
 

 

Allergen:Celery
&ProductsTher
eof 

Allergen:CerealsCont
ainingGlutenNamely
Wheat 

Allergen:Crustac
eans& 
ProductsThereof 

Allergen:Egg&Pr
oductsThereof 

Allergen:Fish
&ProductsThe
reof 

FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE 
Allergen:Lupin
&ProductsTher
eof 

Allergen:Milk&Produ
ctsThereof 

Allergen:Mollusc
s&ProductsThere
of 

Allergen:Mustar
d&ProductsTher
eof 

Allergen:Nuts 

FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE 
Allergen:Peanut
s&ProductsTher
eof 

Allergen:SesameSeed
s&ProductsThereof 

Allergen:Soyabe
ans&ProductsTh
ereof 

Allergen:Sulphur
Dioxide&OrSulp
hites 

TRUE FALSE FALSE TRUE 
 

 

Vegetarian Vegan AlcoholFree ArtificialFree 
TRUE TRUE FALSE TRUE 

 



Code Product Name NET 
Weight 

Symbol 

004248 Orchard Preserves Marmalade 227 g 

 

 

Ingredients 

Sugar, Seville Oranges, Gelling Agent: Fruit Pectin & Citric Acid. Prepared with 35g of fruit per 100g. 
Total Sugar Content: 65g per 100g. 
 
For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the ‘suitable for’ 
table below. 

 

Energy(kc
al) 

Fat(g) Saturates(
g) 

Carbohydrate
s(g) 

Sugars(g) Protein(g
) 

Salt(g) Fibre(g) ABV 

228 0 0 56 56 0 0 0.6 0 

 

Allergens 

Celery & Products 
Thereof 

Cereals Containing Gluten 
Namely Wheat 

Crustaceans &  
Products Thereof 

Egg & Products 
Thereof 

Fish & Products 
Thereof 

FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE 

Lupin & Products 
Thereof 

Milk & Products Thereof Molluscs & 
Products Thereof 

Mustard & 
Products Thereof 

Nuts 

FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE 

Peanuts & 
Products Thereof 

Sesame Seeds & Products 
Thereof 

Soyabeans & 
Products Thereof 

Sulphur Dioxide & 
Or Sulphites 

FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE 

 

Suitable For 

Vegetarian Vegan Alcohol 
Free 

Artificial 
Free 

TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE 



 

VHCode ProductName WeightNET Symbol 
1009754 Yorkshire Popcorn Luxury Toffee 90 g 

 

 

Ingredients 
Toffee, Granulated Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Butter (Milk), Salt, Caramelised Sugar Syrup, Popped Corn 
Kernels, Rapeseed Oil, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin (Soya) 

 

Energy(k
cal) 

Fat(g) Saturate
s(g) 

Carbohydrat
es(g) 

Sugars(
g) 

Protein
(g) 

Salt(g) Fibre(g
) 

ABV 

415 6.6 1.47 86 69.5 2.2 1.1 3.5 0 
 

 

Allergen:Celery
&ProductsTher
eof 

Allergen:CerealsCont
ainingGlutenNamely
Wheat 

Allergen:Crustac
eans& 
ProductsThereof 

Allergen:Egg&Pr
oductsThereof 

Allergen:Fish
&ProductsThe
reof 

FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE 
Allergen:Lupin
&ProductsTher
eof 

Allergen:Milk&Produ
ctsThereof 

Allergen:Mollusc
s&ProductsThere
of 

Allergen:Mustar
d&ProductsTher
eof 

Allergen:Nuts 

FALSE TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE 
Allergen:Peanut
s&ProductsTher
eof 

Allergen:SesameSeed
s&ProductsThereof 

Allergen:Soyabe
ans&ProductsTh
ereof 

Allergen:Sulphur
Dioxide&OrSulp
hites 

FALSE FALSE TRUE FALSE 
 

 

Vegetarian Vegan AlcoholFree ArtificialFree 
TRUE FALSE TRUE TRUE 

 



Code Product Name NET Weight Symbol 

006918 Radfords Handmade West Country Crumbly Butter Fudge 
Bag 

113 g 

Ingredients 

Sugar, Butter (Milk) (20%), Full Fat Condensed Milk, Golden Syrup (Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup), Glucose 
Syrup, Salt. 

For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the ‘suitable for’ table 
below. 

Energy(kc
al) 

Fat(g) Saturates(
g) 

Carbohydrate
s(g) 

Sugars(g) Protein(g
) 

Salt(g) Fibre(g) ABV 

491 6.1 12.7 76.2 72.9 2.1 0.5 0 0 

Allergens 

Celery & Products 
Thereof 

Cereals Containing Gluten 
Namely Wheat 

Crustaceans &  
Products Thereof 

Egg & Products 
Thereof 

Fish & Products 
Thereof 

FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE 

Lupin & Products 
Thereof 

Milk & Products Thereof Molluscs & 
Products Thereof 

Mustard & 
Products Thereof 

Nuts 

FALSE TRUE FALSE FALSE TRUE 

Peanuts & 
Products Thereof 

Sesame Seeds & Products 
Thereof 

Soyabeans & 
Products Thereof 

Sulphur Dioxide & 
Or Sulphites 

TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE 

Suitable For 

Vegetarian Vegan Alcohol 
Free 

Artificial 
Free 

TRUE FALSE TRUE TRUE 




